The Future of Under-cabinet Lighting is Here
Verano’s elegant slender profile uses significantly less energy
and raw materials than traditional fluorescent fixtures. Its
next-generation LEDs provide superior light output, bringing
the warmth and brightness of natural daylight to the desktop.
Verano further exceeds expectations with its unique mounting
system that allows users to rotate or slide the fixture as
desired. Plus, project managers will appreciate Verano’s

– 48" jumper cord for all daisy chain units
– 10 year warranty; UL listed, cUL listed
– Available in 3 colors: Winter, Sterling and Carbon (custom
colors for 200 min. quantity, consult factory for pricing)
– Post-consumer recycled content used in packaging;
aluminum housing all recyclable at end of life
– Water-based paint used for all finishes
– Meets DOE Ergonomics Guidelines and IESNA RP-1-04
section 2.3 requirements for task lighting illuminance levels
– Energy Star credential in process
LEED credit eligibility
Energy and atmosphere, credit 1.1
· Optimize energy performance: lighting power (1-3 points)
Innovation in design, credit 1.1-1.4
· Implementation of comprehensive ergonomic program (1-4 points)
Single Unit 24" † 19¼" VER-24- 2
36" † 27 3/8" VER-36- 3
48" † 353/8" VER-48- 4
2 Unit Daisy Chain 24" † 19¼" VER-24-2PK- 4
36" § 27 3/8" VER-36-2PK-  6
48" § 353/8" VER-48-2PK- 8
3 Unit Daisy Chain 24" § 19¼" VER-24-3PK- 6
36" § 27 3/8" VER-36-3PK- 9
4 Unit Daisy Chain 24" § 27 3/8" VER-24-4PK- 8
Colors:  W -Winter,  S -Sterling,  C -Carbon
† Configured with a 9' cord and a 2 amp, 12v transformer with
two prong plug: 2¾"H × 2"W × 1"D
§ Configured with a 6' cord connecting to a 4 amp, 12v